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Splice management

and/or cross-connect

Black metal construction

Top and bottom cable

entry grommets

Accepts Plug & Play™

Universal Systems clip

Versatility

Durability and protection

Midspan access and 

environmental sealing

Ease of cable assembly

installation

features and benefits |
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Corning Cable Systems Single-Panel Housing

(SPH-01P) is a cost-effective housing for storage, 

protection and termination of optical fiber cables. 

The SPH-01P accepts standard LANscape® Solutions

CCH connector panels and offers protection for the fiber

cable and connectors for indoor wall-mount installations.

This compact unit has a 1.5 in projection from the wall

and is designed for use in locations such as building

entrance terminals, wiring closets, open office and other

controlled environments where space is a premium. 

The durable black metal housing can be used for splice

management, cross-connect, or both for up to 12 fibers

and includes   a 6-slot, 0.4-in splice holder accommo-

dating up to 12 heat-shrink splices. Top and bottom

cable entry grommets are provided for midspan access

and environmental sealing, creating an effective solution

for customer premises or remote locations.

Single-Panel Housing with UniCam® SC Duplex
Connectors | Photo LAN671

Single-Panel Housing with SC Duplex Adapters 
| Photo LAN670
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specifications |

Dimensions (H x W x D) Shipping Weight

cm (in) kg (lb)

16 x 14 x 5 (6.3 x 5.5 x 2) 0.5 (1.1)SPH-01P

SPH-01P with SC Duplex Connector Pigtails
Spliced onto FREEDM® One Cable | Photo LAN672

Description

Single-Panel, Wall-Mount Housing; accepts 1 CCH connector panel; also includes a 6-slot,
0.4-in splice holder and can be used for splice management, cross-connect or both up
to 12 fibers; CCH panels ordered separately

Ledge-Mount Bracket used to mount to the top of a ledge

CCH Panel with 12-fiber, LC duplex adapters for laser-optimized multimode 50 µm fiber*

Part Number

SPH-01P

Accessories 

SPH-01P-BKT

CCH-CP12-E4

ordering information |

*Other CCH panel configurations also available.

Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA 

800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-901-5973 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems

Corning Cable Systems reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify the features and specifications of Corning Cable Systems products without prior notification. FREEDM,

LANscape and UniCam are registered trademarks of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc. Plug & Play is a trademark of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc. All other trademarks 

are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2005, 2009 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved. Published in the USA. 

LAN-659-EN / April 2009


